Contact your Havells USA Account Representative
at 800-922-6693 for pricing, ordering and
technical support. www.havells-usa.com
Vaportite Fixtures
Specifications:
Product
Features a fully enclosed body designed for the toughest
environments. Specifically designed for weatherproof, dust
proof, high impact and contaminate environments. Low
profile available in 2’, 4’ & 8’ lengths.
Lamps
T5 or T8 Fluorescent, LED Tubes & LED Modules available.
Body
The gasketed luminaire is constructed of a fiberglass body
and acrylic diffuser, with a continuous poured gasket.
Lens
Vapor proof lenses provide light source protection against
weather, moisture, chemicals and other elements.
Hi-Impact acrylic lens are standard on 2’, 4’ & 8’ lengths.
Vaportite Fixture
Reflector
Basic & wide reflectors available for different light
distribution.
Retaining Latches
Clear polycarbonate latches with tamper resistant
capabilities are standard on all units. Stainless steel
latches also available.
Installation
Durable stainless steel mounting hardware. Housing does
not need to be drilled, lowering costs and installation
time. Optional stainless steel bail for chain/cable hung
installations.
Primary Applications
Parking Garages, Kitchens, Gas Stations, Schools, Public
Areas, Subways & Industrial Facilities.
Warranty
1 year limited warranty
Listings
UL/cUL Listing- Suitable for damp locations.
NFS certified for splash zone locations.
IP65 Rated - Dust and water tight rated.
Project:  ______________________________________________
Order Code: __________________________________________
Prepared by: __________________________________________  Date: _____________
UL
Vaportite Fixtures
Distributed by:
HaVeLLs, inc.
125-B Villanova Drive, Atlanta, GA 30336  Ph: 1.800.922.6693
E: info.us@havells-USA.com  |  www.havells-USA.com
© 2015 HAVELLS All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change without notice. Ed: 01.21.15
Ordering Information:
VP4 - 2 32 U - EB8 - B
series
VP2 - 2’ Unit
VP4 - 4’ Unit
VP8 - 8’ Unit
# of Lamps
2
3
4
6
Wattage
17 – 17W T8
18 - 18W T8 LED
24- 24W T5 HO
32 – 32W T8
54 - 54W T5 HO
59 – 59W T8
Voltage
U- Universal
Ballast/Driver
EB5 T5 Electronic
EB8 T8 Electronic
LED
options
ss  - Stainless steel latches
B  - Bail for fixture suspension
os - Occupancy Sensor
c - Cord
Qs - Quick Ship Program
2Ballast - Contains 2 Ballasts
protection against solid objects protection against Liquids
First No. Definition Second No. Definition
6 Totally protected against dust (dust tight) 5 Protected against low pressure jets if water from all directions – limited ingress
permitted
Latching Options: Clear Polycarbonate (standard) or Stainless Steel (optional).
Stainless Steel Mounting
Clips: For Fixture Mounting
Bails (B)
Optional bail provides
convenient means of
suspending the fixture
Shown with bail
attached
IP Rating
Product Mounting & Latches
2’ VAPORTITE 4’ VAPORTITE 8’ VAPORTITE
ordering
code
product name
input current (amps) ordering
code
product name
input current (amps) ordering
code
product name
input current (amps)
120V 277V 120V 277V 120V 277V
5053405 VP2-217U-EB8 0.28 0.12 5053407 VP4-218U-LED W/LED TUBES 0.32 0.14 5053414 VP8-232U-EB8 0.54 0.23
5053406 VP2-224U-EB5 0.97 0.43 5055340 VP4-232U-EB8 0.54 0.23 5053415 VP8-232U-EB8-SS 0.54 0.23
5055372 VP4-232U-EB8-QS 0.54 0.23 5053416 VP8-254U-EB5 0.97 0.43
5053408 VP4-232U-EB8-SS 0.54 0.23 5053417 VP8-354U-EB5-SS 1.48 0.78
5055350 VP4-254U-EB5 0.97 0.43 5053418 VP8-418-LED W/LED TUBES 0.64 0.28
5055374 VP4-254U-EB5-QS 0.97 0.43 5053419 VP8-432U-EB8 1.26 0.49
5053409 VP4-254U-EB5-SS 0.97 0.43 5053420 VP8-432U-EB8-SS 1.26 0.49
5055341 VP4-332U-EB8 0.91 0.39 5053403 VP8-454U-EB5 2.00 0.86
5055373 VP4-332U-EB8-QS 0.91 0.39 5053421 VP8-454U-EB5-SS 2.00 0.86
5053410 VP4-332U-EB8-SS 0.91 0.39 5053422 VP8-618-LED W/LED TUBES 0.96 0.43
5055352 VP4-354U-EB5 1.48 0.78 5053423 VP8-632U-EB8 1.80 0.72
5055375 VP4-354U-EB5-QS 1.48 0.78 5053424 VP8-632U-EB8-SS 1.80 0.72
5053411 VP4-354U-EB5-SS 1.48 0.78 5053425 VP8-654U-EB5 2.97 1.29
5053412 VP2x4-454U-EB5 2.00 0.86 5053426 VP8-654U-EB5-SS 2.97 1.29
5053413 VP2x4-654U-EB5 2.97 1.29
5055376 VP4-with LED Modules tbd tbd